1859 Old Augusta Road, Rincon,

Effingham, Georgia, United States

31326

2,084 Sqft - 1859 Old Augusta Road, Rincon,
Effingham, Georgia, United States 31326

Basic Details
Price:

Rooms:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:
Subdivision:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Property Status:

Address Map
Latitude:

Longitude:

Agent Info

$1,500,000
0

0

0

0

2,084 Sqft
2001
NONE

For Sale
148034

Active Contingent

N32°15'31.2"
W82° 48" 49"

Kelli Lamb
4 +1-912-427-9345

& 912-294-4724
B | lamb@parker-realty.net

Features
4 Style:
+ Construct/Siding:
+ Car Storage:
o Dining:
4 Cooling System:

Other

Brick

See Remarks

Other-see Remarks

Central Air




